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Pyolasio b Nexus 5596 gz gw

Part No . .
T @y
N5K-C5596UP-FA | Chassis includes 48 fixed unified ports, Front-to-Back Airflow, 2 1100W \
AC Power Supplies, Fan Trays, 3 Expansion Slots
N5596-ACC-KIT Accessory Kit for Nexus 5596 Chassis Y
N55-PAC-750W Cisco Nexus 5596UP PSU Front- to- Back Airflow module spare , A/C , v
100-240V , 1100W(N55 — PAC — 1100W)
N55-BAS1K9 Cisco Nexus 5500 L3 Base Software License ’
N55-M16UP Cisco Expansion Mod (N55-M16UP) A
L-N55-VMFEXK9 | E-Delivery Nexus 5500 series VM-FEX license 5
N55-8P-SSK9 Nexus 5500 Storage License, 8 Ports v
N5KUK9-704N1.1 | Nexus 5500 Base OS Software Rel 7.0(4)N1(1) A
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module N
DS-SFP-FC8G-SW | Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC \e
----- LC-LC 5M OM3 Cable patch cord "
E7YO06A HPE StoreFabric 10Gb Converged Network Adapter Wy
Jdolaxio bl  Data Domain Controller
T @,

DD3300_0OS DD3300 OPERATING SYSTEM=IA \
DD3300 SYSTEM DD3300 NFS CIFS Y
DD33-4-2P1N DD3300 32 2PSU 10GBE y
458-002-313 DD3300 APPLIANCE SW LICENSE
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